
Flag football     Friday, September 22, 2023 (boardwide ped day)    
Soccer        Friday, May 17, 2024 (boardwide ped day)    

Schedule of tournaments I 2023-2024

Multi-Sport 
Elementary League

SIR WILFRID LAURIER SCHOOL BOARD 
COMMISSION SCOLAIRE SIR-WILFRID-LAURIER

LIGUE MULTISPORT DES ÉLÈVES DU PRIMAIRE
 MULTI-SPORT ELEMENTARY LEAGUE

Laval

Laval Senior Academy

Laval Junior Academy

Place Bell, Laval
Ice Hockey      Wednesday, November 15, 2023   
(all games will be   Wednesday, December 13, 2023  
played on regular    Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
school days)     Wednesday, February 21, 2024
          Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
          Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - FINAL

Handball       Wednesday, November 1, 2023 ( in-school ped day) 
Futsal        Friday, December 1, 2023 
Ball Hockey     Monday, February 12, 2024 (boardwide ped day)   
Basketball      Friday, April 19, 2024 (in-school ped day) 
Volleyball      Monday, April 29, 2024 

Sir Wilfrid Laurier 
School Board

• $  75 - Flag Football, Basketball, Volleyball 
• $150 - Handball, Futsal, Ball Hockey, Soccer
• $550 - Ice Hockey
• Each one-day tournament features a health promotion 

workshop for students. (not for the hockey season)

La Cité de la culture et du 
sport de Laval à la Place Bell 
soutient le développement de 
la pratique sportive scolaire.

COST


